Notes:

New Funkadelic record

9:58 PM
9:53 PM
9:49 PM
9:49 PM
9:39 PM
9:28 PM
9:25 PM
9:19 PM
9:15 PM
9:12 PM
9:11 PM
9:01 PM
8:59 PM
8:49 PM
8:48 PM
8:39 PM
8:28 PM
8:20 PM
8:16 PM
8:05 PM

the heavy

neneh cherry
monophonics

james blood ulmer
funkadelic

eddie hazel

enema squad

BBB (feat gabriel garzon-montano)
alan evans trio

the jive turkeys

funkadelic

robert glasper experiment
meshell ndegeocello

the isley brothers

the new mastersounds
funkadelic

orgone

tower of power

the whitefield brothers
the ]Bs

how do you like me now?
naked

like yesterday

pull up to love

pole power

what about it?

keep the peace

EMEFE

authoritay

talkin' that talk

ifi didn't love you

smells like teen spirit
folie a deux

that lady (parts 1 & 2)
you mess me up
yesterdejavu

it's time tonight

what is hip?

thunderbird

when you feel it, grunt if you can

blue blood
first ya gotta shake the gate NEW!
game dames and guitar thangs

electric afroland

bread & butter

first ya gotta shake the gate
black radio
comet, come to me

NEW!

out on the fault line
first ya gotta shake the gate
cali fever

NEW!



