

Notes:

New Funkadelic record

9:58 PM	the heavy	how do you like me now?
9:53 PM	neneh cherry	naked
9:49 PM	monophonics	like yesterday
9:49 PM	james blood ulmer	pull up to love
9:39 PM	funkadelic	pole power
9:28 PM	eddie hazel	what about it?
9:25 PM	enema squad	keep the peace
9:19 PM	BBB (feat gabriel garzon-montano)	EMEFE
9:15 PM	alan evans trio	authoritay
9:12 PM	the jive turkeys	talkin' that talk
9:11 PM	funkadelic	if i didn't love you
9:01 PM	robert glasper experiment	smells like teen spirit
8:59 PM	meshell ndegeocello	folie a deux
8:49 PM	the isley brothers	that lady (parts 1 & 2)
8:48 PM	the new mastersounds	you mess me up
8:39 PM	funkadelic	yesterdejavu
8:28 PM	orgone	it's time tonight
8:20 PM	tower of power	what is hip?
8:16 PM	the whitefield brothers	thunderbird
8:05 PM	the JBs	when you feel it, grunt if you can

blue blood
first ya gotta shake the gate NEW!
game dames and guitar thangs

electric afroland

bread & butter
first ya gotta shake the gate NEW!
black radio
comet, come to me

out on the fault line
first ya gotta shake the gate NEW!
cali fever